Doc. No. PBB20C Rev.E 25-11-151
PBB20C Series
A C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T  S U P P LY
FEATURES
• 10 - 1500W
• AC/DC Power Supply
• Small size and light weight
• Fan alarm (300W-1500W)

PBB20C-J, 50W: 31 x 82 x 120mm, 280g
PBB20C-L, 75W: 32 x 82 x 135mm, 350g
PBB20C-M, 100W : 32 x 93 x 147mm, 440g
PBB20C-R, 150W : 34 x 93 x 168mm, 560g
PBB20C-T, 300W : 102 x 42 x 170mm, 1.0kg
PBB20C-X, 600W : 120 x 61 x 190mm, 1.6kg
PBB20C-W, 1000W : 150 x 61 x 240mm, 2.2kg
PBB20C-V, 1500W : 178 x 61 x 268mm, 3.4kg
Chassis Plate Mounting PBB20C Chassis Mounting
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.au 2Doc. No. PBB20C Rev.E 25-11-15
SELECTION TABLE
PBB20C Series
A C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T  S U P P LY
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE ADJ POWER
PBB20C-5D 5V 2A 4.5V - 5.5V 10W
PBB20C-12D 12V 0.9A 10V - 13.2V 10W
PBB20C-24D 24V 0.5A 19.2V - 27V 10W
PBB20C-3.3F 3.3V 3A 2.85V - 3.6V 15W
PBB20C-5F 5V 3A 4.5V - 5.5V 15W
PBB20C-9F 9V 1.7A 7.5V - 10V 15W
PBB20C-12F 12V 1.3A 10V - 13.2V 15W
PBB20C-15F 15V 1A 13.2V - 18V 15W
PBB20C-24F 24V 0.7A 19.2V - 27V 15W
PBB20C-48F 48V 0.35A 39V - 53V 15W
PBB20C-3.3H 3.3V 6A 2.85V - 3.6V 30W
PBB20C-5H 5V 6A 4.5V - 5.5V 30W
PBB20C-9H 9V 3.4A 7.5V - 10V 30W
PBB20C-12H 12V 2.5A 10V - 13.2V 30W
PBB20C-15H 15V 2A 13.2V - 18V 30W
PBB20C-24H 24V 1.3A 19.2V - 27V 30W
PBB20C-48H 48V 0.65A 39V - 53V 30W
PBB20C-3.3J 3.3V 10A 2.85V - 3.6V 50W
PBB20C-5J 5V 10A 4V - 5.5V 50W
PBB20C-9J 9V 5.6A 7.5V - 10V 50W
PBB20C-12J 12V 4.3A 10V - 13.2V 50W
PBB20C-15J 15V 3.5A 13.2V - 18V 50W
PBB20C-24J 24V 2.2A 19.2V - 27V 50W
PBB20C-36J 36V 1.4A 28.8V - 39V 50W
PBB20C-48J 48V 1.1A 39V - 53V 50W
PBB20C-3.3L 3.3V 15A 2.85V - 3.6V 75W
PBB20C-5L 5V 15A 4V - 5.5V 75W
PBB20C-9L 9V 8.4A 7.5V - 10V 75W
PBB20C-12L 12V 6.3A 10V - 13.2V 75W
PBB20C-15L 15V 5A 13.2V - 18V 75W
PBB20C-24L 24V 3.2A 19.2V - 27V 75W
PBB20C-36L 36V 2.1A 28.8V - 39V 75W
PBB20C-48L 48V 1.6A 39V - 53V 75W
PBB20C-3.3M 3.3V 20A 2.85V - 3.6V 100W
PBB20C-5M 5V 20A 4V - 5.5V 100W
PBB20C-9M 9V 10.5 7.5V - 10V 100W
PBB20C-12M 12V 8.5A 10V - 13.2V 100W
PBB20C-15M 15V 7A 13.2V - 18V 100W
PBB20C-24M 24V 4.5A 19.2V - 27V 100W
PBB20C-36M 36V 2.8A 28.8V - 39V 100W
PBB20C-48M 48V 2.1A 39V - 53V 100W
PBB20C-3.3R 3.3V 30A 2.85V - 3.6V 150W
PBB20C-5R 5V 30A 4V - 5.5V 150W
PBB20C-9R 9V 16.7A 7.5V - 10V 150W
PBB20C-12R 12V 13A 10V - 13.2V 150W
PBB20C-15R 15V 10A 13.2V - 18V 150W
PBB20C-24R 24V 6.5A 19.2V - 27V 150W
PBB20C-36R 36V 4.3A 28.8V - 39V 150W
PBB20C-48R 48V 3.3A 39V - 53V 150W
Doc. No. PBB20C Rev.E 25-11-153
PBB20C Series
A C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T  S U P P LY
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE ADJ POWER
PBB20C-3.3T 3.3V 60A 2.64V - 3.96V 300W
PBB20C-5T 5V 60A 3.96V - 6V 300W
PBB20C-7.5T 7.5V 40A 5.25V - 8.25V 300W
PBB20C-12T 12V 27A 8.25V - 13.2V 300W
PBB20C-15T 15V 22A 10.5V - 16.5V 300W
PBB20C-24T 24V 14A 16.5V - 26.4V 300W
PBB20C-36T 36V 9A 25.2V - 39.6V 300W
PBB20C-48T 48V 7A 38.4V - 56V 300W
PBB20C-3.3X 3.3V 120A 2.64V - 3.96V 600W
PBB20C-5X 5V 120A 3.96V - 6V 600W
PBB20C-7.5X 7.5V 80A 5.25V - 8.25V 600W
PBB20C-12X 12V 53A 8.25V - 13.2V 600W
PBB20C-15X 15V 43A 10.5V - 16.5V 600W
PBB20C-24X 24V 27A 16.5V - 26.4V 600W
PBB20C-36X 36V 18A 25.2V - 39.6V 600W
PBB20C-48X 48V 13A 38.4V - 56V 600W
PBB20C-3.3W 3.3V 200A 2.64V - 3.96V 1000W
PBB20C-5W 5V 200A 3.96V - 6V 1000W
PBB20C-7.5W 7.5V 134A 5.25V - 8.25V 1000W
PBB20C-12W 12V 88A 8.25V - 13.2V 1000W
PBB20C-15W 15V 70A 10.5V - 16.5V 1000W
PBB20C-24W 24V 44A 16.5V - 26.4V 1000W
PBB20C-36W 36V 29A 25.2V - 39.6V 1000W
PBB20C-48W 48V 22A 38.4V - 56V 1000W
PBB20C-3.3V 3.3V 300A 2.64V - 3.96V 1500W
PBB20C-5V 5V 300A 3.96V - 6V 1500W
PBB20C-7.5V 7.5V 200A 5.25V - 8.25V 1500W
PBB20C-12V 12V 125A 8.25V - 13.2V 1500W
PBB20C-15V 15V 100A 10.5V - 16.5V 1500W
PBB20C-24V 24V 70A 16.5V - 26.4V 1500W
PBB20C-36V 36V 47A 25.2V - 39.6V 1500W
PBB20C-48V 48V 35A 38.4V - 56V 1500W
SELECTION TABLE
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBB20C Rev.E 25-11-15 4
PBB20C-D 10W
PBB20C-F 15W